
2025 VARISTY SCHEDULE

DAY,	  DATE                        	 OPPONENT			   SITE	  	    	 TIME 		
Friday, August 22		  Mandeville (Scrimmage)	 Mandeville		  7:00 p.m.
Thursday, August 28		  Northshore ( Jamboree)	 Northshore		  6:30 p.m.
Friday, September 5		  Jesuit Dallas			   Jesuit Dallas		  7:00 p.m.
Friday, September 12		  E.D. White			   Tad Gormley		  7:00 p.m.
Friday, September 19		  Bonnabel			   Joe Yenni		  7:00 p.m.
Friday, September 26		  Brother Martin*		  Tad Gormley		  7:00 p.m.
Friday, October 3		  Holy Cross*			   Tad Gormley		  7:15 p.m.
Friday, October 10		  St. Augustine*			   The Shrine		  7:00 p.m.
Friday, October 17		  Edna Karr*			   The Shrine		  7:00 p.m.
Friday, October 24		  John Curtis*			   The Shrine		  7:00 p.m.
Friday, October 31		  Rummel*			   Joe Yenni		  7:00 p.m.
Thursday, November 6		 Warren Easton*		  The Shrine		  6:30 p.m.

Home Games	
Away Games	
* Denotes district game

District 9-5A:
Brother Martin, Chalmette, Edna Karr, Holy Cross, Jesuit, John Curtis, Rummel, St. Aug., Warren Easton


